Number of shares
purchased

1433
453
576
148
125

61
324
138

65
285
104

2668
752
644
127
353

1250

1371

2603

2124

1070

1687
141
186

Transaction price
(pence per share)

173.4
173.8
173.6
175.6
175.6
175.2
175
175
175
174.8
174.8
174.8
174.8
174.6
174.6
175
175
174.6
174.2
174
173.8
173.8
173.8
174.8
174.6
174.4
174.4
173.6
173.8
173.8
174.8
174.6
174.4
173.8
173.8
173.4
173.2
173.2
172.8
174.4
174.2
174
174
174
173.8
173.6
173.6
173.4
173.4
173.4
173.4
173.4
173.8
173.2
173.4
173.2
173.2
173.2
173.2
174.4
174.4
174.8
174.8
174.6
174.4
174.2
174.2
174.2
174.2
174
174
174
175.2
175
175
175
174.8
174.8

Time of
transaction

08:14:31
08:15:36
08:15:37
08:16:16
08:16:16
08:16:17
08:16:17
08:16:17
08:16:17
08:16:17
08:16:17
08:16:17
08:16:17
08:16:18
08:16:18
08:19:05
08:19:38
08:19:38
08:27:46
08:28:04
08:37:22
08:37:22
08:37:22
09:08:23
09:18:47
09:20:33
09:20:33
09:24:25
09:24:25
09:24:25
09:40:37
09:48:38
09:50:04
09:50:52
09:50:52
10:17:20
10:25:08
10:26:40
10:38:59
10:45:56
10:47:27
10:48:20
10:48:20
10:48:53
10:49:52
11:00:45
11:05:30
11:11:49
11:11:50
11:11:50
11:11:50
11:12:53
11:14:09
11:16:40
11:20:40
11:25:37
11:30:56
11:30:56
11:30:56
11:39:23
11:51:37
12:02:10
12:02:10
12:03:47
12:04:35
12:04:51
12:04:51
12:04:51
12:04:51
12:04:56
12:04:56
12:05:00
12:22:51
12:34:05
12:34:05
12:34:05
12:41:55
12:41:55

Transaction reference number

0XL0670000000000DDPCOH
0XL06D0000000000DDPBTS
0XL06D0000000000DDPBTT
0XL0670000000000DDPDOK
0XL0670000000000DDPDOL
0XL0640000000000DDPCTF
0XL0670000000000DDPDOP
0XL0670000000000DDPD0OQ
0XL0640000000000DDPCTH
0XL0617000000000DDPD4N
0XL06D0000000000DDPBVL
0XL0670000000000DDPDOT
0XL0670000000000DDPDOU
0XL0617000000000DDPD4P
0XL06D0000000000DDPBVO
0XL0670000000000DDPDB2
0XL06D0000000000DDPC7B
0XL0617000000000DDPDJS
0XL06D0000000000DDPCNI
0XL0617000000000DDPES0
0XL0617000000000DDPFF1
0XL0670000000000DDPFN1
0XL0640000000000DDPETP
0XL0640000000000DDPHM4
0XL0670000000000DDPJSA
0XL06D0000000000DDPGTO
0XL0617000000000DDPJSE
0XL0617000000000DDPJEN
0XL06D0000000000DDPH32
0XL0670000000000DDPKFM
0XL06D0000000000DDPI9I
0XL0617000000000DDPLM2
0XL0670000000000DDPMV1
0XL0670000000000DDPNOR
0XL0617000000000DDPLRP
0XL0670000000000DDPP76
0XL06D0000000000DDPKP2
0XL0670000000000DDPPVC
0XL0617000000000DDPP91
0XL06D0000000000DDPLRM
0XL0617000000000DDPPPJ
0XL0670000000000DDPRRC
0XL0617000000000DDPPR5
0XL0640000000000DDPPRN
0XL0640000000000DDPPU1
0XL0670000000000DDPSQP
0XL0670000000000DDPT4S
0XL06D0000000000DDPNBE
0XL0617000000000DDPRD2
0XL0670000000000DDPTJIP
0XL0670000000000DDPTIQ
0XL0640000000000DDPRLL
0XL0640000000000DDPROS
0XL0617000000000DDPROO
0XL0617000000000DDPS00
0XL06D0000000000DDPO7H
0XL0617000000000DDPSL5
0XL0640000000000DDPSTQ
0XL0670000000000DDPUVT
0XL06D0000000000DDPPOL
0XL0617000000000DDPU1K
0XL06D0000000000DDPQCB
0XL0670000000000DDQ1D6
0XL0670000000000DDQ1J4
0XL0640000000000DDPVO2
0XL0617000000000DDPUTJ
0XL06D0000000000DDPQJIO
0XL0670000000000DDQINS
0XL0640000000000DDPVOI
0XL0670000000000DDQINF
0XL0617000000000DDPUTQ
0XL0617000000000DDPUUO
0XL06D0000000000DDPRL7
0XL0617000000000DDQOVO
0XL0617000000000DDQOVP
0XL0617000000000DDQOVQ
0XL06D0000000000DDPSS0
0XL06D0000000000DDPSS1

Execution venue

XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XLON
TROX
TROQX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
BATE
XLON
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX



472
823
181
331
3197
206
155
1260
402
414
188
463
117
275
1171
670
843
1885

1684
555
962

107
452
1524
1180
115
122
512
273
711
162
1149

317
270
817
119
885
260
2712
2357
1032
146
157
249
1007
732
992
670
720
119
3335

1148

1468

174.8
174.8
174.6
174.6
174.6
174.4
174.4
174.4
175
174.8
174.8
174.6
174.6
174.2
174.2
174.2
174
174
174
173.8
173.8
173.8
173.8
173.8
174.4
174.4
174.2
174.2
174.2
174
174
174
174
174
173.8
173.8
174
174
173.8
174.4
174
174.4
174.4
174.4
174.4
174.4
174.4
174.4
174.4
174.2
174
174
174
173.8
173.8
173.8
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.4
173.4
173.4
174.8
174.6
174.6
174.4
174.4
174.4
174.2
174.2
174
173.8
173.6
173.8
174.2
174.2
174.2
174.2
174.4
174.2
174.2

12:41:55
12:41:55
12:58:16
12:58:16
12:58:16
12:58:56
12:58:56
12:58:56
13:02:37
13:05:34
13:05:34
13:10:14
13:10:14
13:24:46
13:24:46
13:34:02
13:42:36
13:42:39
13:42:39
13:42:41
13:43:04
13:44:30
13:44:30
13:44:42
14:05:11
14:05:11
14:13:00
14:13:00
14:13:00
14:13:00
14:13:08
14:13:08
14:13:08
14:13:08
14:13:11
14:13:14
14:22:53
14:22:53
14:23:22
14:28:23
14:28:41
14:31:36
14:32:17
14:33:35
14:34:16
14:34:58
14:35:40
14:37:40
14:37:40
14:37:43
14:39:01
14:39:01
14:39:01
14:39:01
14:39:02
14:39:02
14:39:04
14:39:06
14:39:09
14:39:11
14:39:14
14:39:18
14:50:33
14:50:46
14:50:46
14:51:45
14:51:45
14:51:45
14:52:18
14:55:20
14:56:21
14:59:50
14:59:50
14:59:50
15:07:21
15:07:21
15:07:21
15:07:21
15:12:23
15:14:17
15:15:33

0XL0670000000000DDQ4ER
0XL0617000000000DDQ1GH
0XL0640000000000DDQ3HP
0XL06D0000000000DDPTRT
0XL0617000000000DDQ2N1
0XL06D0000000000DDPTTS
0XL0640000000000DDQ3JF
0XL0670000000000DDQ5Q5
0XL0617000000000DDQ32N
0XL0617000000000DDQ39T
0XL06D0000000000DDPUBA
0XL0670000000000DDQ60OB
0XL0640000000000DDQ4J4
0XL06D0000000000DDPVJ]
0XL0617000000000DDQ4UF
0XL0670000000000DDQ8TJ
0XL0670000000000DDQYR3
0XL0617000000000DDQ6IU
0XL0640000000000DDQ7LA
0XL0617000000000DDQ6J7
0XL06D0000000000DDQOUO
0XL0617000000000DDQ6NN
0XL0640000000000DDQ7Q1
0XL0670000000000DDQA08
0XL06D0000000000DDQ2IG
0XL0670000000000DDQBR3
0XL0617000000000DDQ9CY
0XL0617000000000DDQ9CA
0XL0640000000000DDQACT
0XL0617000000000DDQ9CD
0XL06D0000000000DDQ370
0XL0670000000000DDQCKV
0XL0640000000000DDQADS5
0XL0617000000000DDQ9CO
0XL0640000000000DDQAD9
0XL0670000000000DDQCLF
0XL06D0000000000DDQ41A
0XL0670000000000DDQDOD
0XL06D0000000000DDQA42I
0XL0670000000000DDQEDC
0XL06D0000000000DDQ4J0
0XL0617000000000DDQBFO
0XL0617000000000DDQBKO
0XL0617000000000DDQBQR
0XL06D0000000000DDQ5GP
0XL06D0000000000DDQ5K9
0XL06D0000000000DDQ50ON
0XL0617000000000DDQCGS
0XL0670000000000DDQGB1
0XL0617000000000DDQCH2
0XL0617000000000DDQCO6
0XL0670000000000DDQGHN
0XL0640000000000DDQDVU
0XL0617000000000DDQCO8
0XL0640000000000DDQE05
0XL0670000000000DDQGHS
0XL06D0000000000DDQE9G
0XL0640000000000DDQEOF
0XL0617000000000DDQCP4
0XL06D0000000000DDQEAC
0XL06D0000000000DDQEAM
0XL0617000000000DDQCQO
0XL0670000000000DDQIPV
0XL06D0000000000DDQ8LT
0XL0617000000000DDQEUO
0XL06D0000000000DDQBQA
0XL0640000000000DDQFVT
0XL0617000000000DDQF54
0XL0617000000000DDQF7G
0XL0670000000000DDQJHA
0XL0617000000000DDQFTM
0XL0617000000000DDQGKL
0XL0617000000000DDQGKN
0XL0640000000000DDQHOP
0XL06D0000000000DDQBBD
0XL0640000000000DDQI1B
0XL0617000000000DDQHPV
0XL0670000000000DDQLPE
0XL0640000000000DDQIOD
0XL06D0000000000DDQCID
0XL0640000000000DDQJI4J

XLON
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
BATE
BATE
TROX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
TROX
BATE
TROX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
TRQX
BATE
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
BATE
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX



57
340
265

1764
947
887
423

2075

389
212
1811
2064

1583

174.2
174.2
174.4
174.4
174.6
174.6
174.6
174.2
174.2
174.2
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
173.8
173.8
174
174
174
174
174
174
173.8
173.8
173.8
173.8
173.8
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.4
173.4
173.2
173.2
173.2
172.8
172.8
172.8
172.8
172.6
172.6
172.4
172.4
172.4
172.4
172.2
172.6
173

15:15:33
15:16:15
15:16:54
15:16:54
15:19:08
15:19:08
15:19:08
15:22:09
15:22:09
15:22:09
15:22:10
15:22:10
15:22:10
15:22:22
15:41:21
15:41:21
15:41:21
15:41:21
15:41:24
15:41:43
15:59:35
15:59:35
15:59:35
15:59:35
15:59:35
15:59:35
16:04:35
16:04:35
16:04:35
16:04:35
16:04:35
16:08:09
16:08:09
16:08:09
16:08:09
16:12:01
16:12:01
16:13:41
16:13:41
16:13:41
16:18:23
16:18:23
16:18:26
16:18:26
16:21:21
16:21:21
16:21:22
16:21:22
16:22:12
16:23:42
16:25:53
16:29:55
16:35:42

0XL06D0000000000DDQCF4
0XL06D0000000000DDQCI2
0XL06D0000000000DDQCKR
0XL0617000000000DDQJI3L
0XL0670000000000DDQNJI
0XL0670000000000DDQNJJ
0XL0670000000000DDQNJIK
0XL0670000000000DDQO14
0XL0640000000000DDQJUE
0XL0617000000000DDQJINC
0XL06D0000000000DDQDYS
0XL0670000000000DDQO15
0XL0617000000000DDQJIND
0XL0617000000000DDQJOA
0XL0617000000000DDQMS3I
0XL06D0000000000DDQFTL
0XL0640000000000DDQMC4
0XL0670000000000DDQQVG
0XL0640000000000DDQMCB
0XL06D0000000000DDQFUB
0XL0640000000000DDQOJO0
0XL0670000000000DDQTDM
0XL0617000000000DDQO7T
0XL06D0000000000DDQIIT
0XL0670000000000DDQTDQ
0XL0670000000000DDQTDR
0XL0617000000000DDQOS8
0XL06D0000000000DDQIU6
0XL0640000000000DDQPAP
0XL0670000000000DDQUGF
0XL06D0000000000DDQIUS
0XL0670000000000DDQUNO
0XL06D0000000000DDQJIBM
0XL0617000000000DDQP82
0XL0640000000000DDQPPB
0XL0617000000000DDQPQ7
0XL0640000000000DDQQBK
0XL0617000000000DDQQ20
0XL06D0000000000DDQK45
0XL0640000000000DDQQIG
0XL06D0000000000DDQKTY
0XL0640000000000DDQR3Q
0XL0617000000000DDQQLS
0XL0617000000000DDQQLT
0XL06D0000000000DDQLGY
0XL0640000000000DDQRJI5S
0XL0617000000000DDQR4D
0XL0617000000000DDQR4K
0XL06D0000000000DDQLLO
0XL06D0000000000DDQLQO
0XL0640000000000DDQS42
0XL06D0000000000DDQMTC
0XL06D0000000000DDQNLK

CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
TROX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
TROX
BATE
TROX
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
XLON



